DVESIOe

TRANSIT PROJECT

3p.m.

3:05

3:15

3:35

3:40

4 p.m.

4:10

Policy and Budget Committee

September 17, 2018
3-4:30 p.m.
Gresham City Hall, 3™ floor training room
1333 NW Eastman Pkwy, Gresham

AGENDA

Welcome
Doug Kelsey, TriMet General Manager

Public comment period
Doug Kelsey, TriMet General Manager

Project Status
Steve Witter, Capital Projects & Construction Executive Director

NEPA Update
Elizabeth Mros-O’Hara, Metro Project Manager

Shared Bike & Pedestrian Platform Design
Sarah Espinosa, Division Transit Construction Project Manager

Community Outreach Update
Coral Egnew, TriMet Senior Community Affairs Representative

Committee Roundtable
Doug Kelsey, TriMet General Manager



