

Policy and Budget Committee

September 17, 2018 3-4:30 p.m. Gresham City Hall, 3rd floor training room 1333 NW Eastman Pkwy, Gresham

AGENDA

3 p.m.	Doug Kelsey, TriMet General Manager
3:05	Public comment period Doug Kelsey, TriMet General Manager
3:15	Project Status Steve Witter, Capital Projects & Construction Executive Director
3:35	NEPA Update Elizabeth Mros-O'Hara, Metro Project Manager
3:40	Shared Bike & Pedestrian Platform Design Sarah Espinosa, Division Transit Construction Project Manager
4 p.m.	Community Outreach Update Coral Egnew, TriMet Senior Community Affairs Representative
4:10	Committee Roundtable Doug Kelsey, TriMet General Manager